KZEF - Elkin - Elkin

Muni

Airport details

State North Carolina

Country United States of America

Region K7

Elevation 1065ft (325m)

Timezone GMT -5

Coordinates 36.28000, -80.78606

Type land

ICAO code KZEF

IATA code n/a

FAA code ZEF

Runway info

Runway 7/ 25
length 1218m (3996ft)
bearing 71°/251°
width 23m (75ft)
surface asphalt

Communication

Elkin Muni CTAF/UNICOM 123.050

Elkin Muni CTAF/UNICOM 123.050

Elkin Muni CTAF/UNICOM 123.050

Elkin Muni CTAF/UNICOM 123.050

Nearby beacons

code
JUH
IN
BZM
RU
HK
GSO
uv
PSK
FIQ
VU
TEC
VIT

identifier

ASHEE (JEFFERSON) NDB
REENO (WINSTON SALEM) NDB
BARRETTS MOUNTAIN (HICKOR VOR/DME
ROVDY (SALISBURY) NDB
TAWBA (HICKORY) NDB
GREENSBORO VORTAC

BALES (MARTINSVILLE) NDB
PULASKI (DUBLIN) VORTAC
FIDDLERS (MORGANTON) NDB
ALLER (ALBEMARLE) NDB
TECH (BLACKSBURG) NDB
VINTON (ROANOKE) NDB

dist
27.5
32.5
33.1
35.8
38.9
41.7
45.9
48.6
54.9
58.5
58.7
70.5

bearing
286°
108.6°
227.8°
151.5°
226.4°
106.1°
70.3°
5.1°
237.2°
138.3°
22.3°
44.3°

frequency
410
317
113.75
275
332
116.20
396
116.80
391
346
368
277
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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